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TEAM RESULTS  

 

Rank Region Points 

1 VKO 21553 

2 KRG 19942 

3 ALM 18061 

4 PVL 14223 

5 SHMK 9367 

6 ALO 8388 

7 SKO 6381 

8 MNG 5619 

9 NRST 5376 

10 KST 4978 

11 KZL 4108 

12 AKM 2589 
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MEN 

60 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 7.07 7.03 KMS 923 Valiyev R.  

2 Yurij KIROV 09.04.02 NRST 7.17 7.14 I 869 Bazarov V.  

3 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 7.27 7.22 I 830 Stas' E.. , Mashtakov U..  

4 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 7.31 7.27 I 807 Vesel'skiy B.  

5 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 7.35 7.31 I 788 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

6 Roman PACK 25.03.02 SHMK 7.42 7.49 II 706 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Gannota M.  

7 Denis YERASTOV 18.10.03 NRST 7.16 DNS I 859 Gulyayeva Re. , Zhuzenov M.  

8 Nikolay VITOV 12.05.02 SHMK 7.35 DNS I 769 Nabiev A.  

9 Ivan BELOZEROV 28.07.02 NRST 7.42  II 738 Verevkin A.  

10 Dmitriy SUBBOTIN 12.09.03 KRG 7.43  II 733 Zems E.. , Dergacheva T..  

11 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 7.44  II 729 Stepankovskiy A.  

12 Vladislav CHENYKAYEV 27.10.05 VKO 7.44  II L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

13 Il"ya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 7.46  II 720 Maksimenko N.. , Mashtakov U..  

14 Eriк LEE 29.01.03 KZL 7.48  II 711 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

15 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 7.52  II 694 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

16 Evgeney GRABOVSKIY 26.03.03 KRG 7.54  II 685 Lebedev U..  

17 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL 7.54  II L Elkina S.  

18 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 7.55  II 680 Stepankovskiy A.  

19 Kirill OSTROVERKHOV 16.07.04 VKO 7.62  II L Ershov S. , Kairgali R.  

20 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 7.63  II 646 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

21 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 7.67  III 629 Gusev V.  

22 Sergey VDOVIN 14.08.04 ALM 7.69  III 621 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

23 Maxim ODINTSOV 27.10.04 KRG 7.72  III 609 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T.. , Ivshina L..  

24 Nikita FOMINYKH 20.10.03 VKO 7.72  III L Ershov S. , Kairgal R.  

25 Danil PIMENOV 25.04.03 VKO 7.75  III L Vesel'skiy B.  

26 Nikita ZINOV"YEV 24.03.04 VKO 7.82  III L Vesel'skiy B.  

27 Pavel DROZZJIN 24.10.03 KST 7.95  III 518 Bariban D.  

28 Batyrkhan NURBOLATOV 29.10.02 VKO 7.95  III L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

29 Maxim FIRSOV 21.06.06 MNG 8.01  III L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

30 Kanagat MANASH 17.10.06 VKO 8.14  Iyu L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  

31 Alexandr SMIRNOV 05.05.06 MNG 8.40  Iyu L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

32 Yerasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 10.09.05 VKO 8.44  Iyu L Luspay R.  

33 Renat FAISKHANOV 12.10.06 MNG 8.61  IIyu L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E.  

 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST DQ   0 Bariban D.  

 Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL DNS   L Kolyev V.  

 Danil TSIBIKOV 09.10.02 ALM DNS   0 Doroshenko Y. , Sokirko V.  

 David KINZERSKIY 13.11.03 NRST DNS   L Bazarov V.  

 Maksim BABAEV 10.09.03 KRG DNS   L Kazanina S..  

 

200 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 23.08 22.74 KMS  886 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  

2 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 23.11 22.78 KMS  880 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T.. , Ivshina L..  

3 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 23.24 22.95 I  858 Valiyev R.  

4 Artyom SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.21 23.19 I  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

5 Yurij KIROV 09.04.02 NRST 23.30 23.54 I  812 Bazarov V.  

6 Nikita PETYAKHIN 04.01.05 VKO 23.32 23.92 II  810 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

7 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 23.35  I  806 Stas' E.. , Mashtakov U..  

8 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 23.37  I  803 Elkina S.  

9 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 23.50  I  787 Alyeksyeyev I.. , Mashtakov U..  

10 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 23.56  I  779 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

11 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 23.77  II  753 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

12 Matvey MIROSHICHENKO 23.04.04 ALM 23.88  II  740 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

12 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.03 VKO 23.88  II  740 Vesel'skiy B.  

14 Danil SEMENOV 04.12.03 KRG 23.90  II  737 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L..  

15 David KINZERSKIY 13.11.03 NRST 23.95  II  731 Bazarov V.  

16 Dmitriy SUBBOTIN 12.09.03 KRG 24.04  II  720 Zems E.. , Dergacheva T..  

17 Vladislav CHENYKAYEV 27.10.05 VKO 24.17  II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

18 Kirill OSTROVERKHOV 16.07.04 VKO 24.28  II  L Ershov S. , Kairgali R.  

19 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 24.29  II  691 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

20 Adil TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 24.52  II  664 Bariban D.  

21 Madi TOKENOV 06.06.05 VKO 24.65  II  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

22 Nikita ZINOV"YEV 24.03.04 VKO 24.77  II  L Vesel'skiy B.  

23 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 24.84  II  627 Gusev V.  
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24 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 25.03  II  606 Stepankovskiy A.  

25 Evgeney GRABOVSKIY 26.03.03 KRG 25.12  II  596 Lebedev U..  

26 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 25.14  II  L Vesel'skiy B.  

27 Kanagat MANASH 17.10.06 VKO 25.24  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  

28 Danil PIMENOV 25.04.03 VKO 25.63  III  L Vesel'skiy B.  

29 Daniel ASMAN 01.01.04 PVL 25.65  III  L Alexeev V.  

30 Daniil FILIPPOV 23.08.06 VKO 25.86  III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

31 Evstegneev DANIL 19.06.04 MNG 26.22  III  482 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

32 Yerasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 10.09.05 VKO 26.42  III  L Luspay R.  

33 Pavel DROZZJIN 24.10.03 KST 26.53  III  451 Bariban D.  

34 Ilias DUSIMBEKOV 01.01.04 SKO 26.60  III  L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

35 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 26.96  Iyu  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

36 Renat FAISKHANOV 12.10.06 MNG 27.98  IIyu  L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E.  

37 Erkebulan AMANGAZIN 27.09.06 VKO 28.25  IIyu  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

38 Dmitriy ZLOBIN 12.10.05 VKO 28.63  IIyu  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

 Nikita FOMINYKH 20.10.03 VKO DNF    L Ershov S. , Kairgal R.  

 Nikolay VITOV 12.05.02 SHMK DQ    0 Nabiev A.  

 Denis YERASTOV 18.10.03 NRST DNS    0 Gulyayeva Re. , Zhuzenov M.  

 Daniil VYERFEL 06.08.02 KRG DNS    L Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  

 

400 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 50.03 49.72 KMS  935 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

2 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 50.68 50.35 I  897 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  

3 Nikita PETYAKHIN 04.01.05 VKO 51.03 50.68 I  878 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

4 Anton LENSHIN 25.04.02 ALM 51.37 51.53 I  838 Tulapin S. , Kossinov Ar. , Yuda Y.  

5 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 51.23 51.68 I  820 Alyeksyeyev I.. , Mashtakov U..  

6 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 51.02 52.27 I  787 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

7 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 51.76  I  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

8 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 51.78  I  814 Elkina S.  

9 Mikhail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO 51.87  I  809 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

10 Vadim NASSONOV 12.06.03 KRG 52.24  I  789 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  

11 Kirill SUBBOTIN 01.01.03 SKO 52.32  I  784 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko .  

12 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 52.62  I  768 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T.. , Ivshina L..  
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13 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 53.19  II  737 Alexeev V.  

14 Ivan SHAPYRIN 16.08.03 ALM 53.36  II  727 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

15 Jandos JAKUPOV 01.04.04 VKO 53.72  II  L Vesel'skiy B.  

16 Madi TOKENOV 06.06.05 VKO 53.97  II  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

17 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 54.44  II  L Peshko L.  

18 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ALO 54.89  II  648 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

19 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 55.37  III  L Lushpay R.  

20 Matvey MIROSHICHENKO 23.04.04 ALM 56.18  III  585 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

21 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 56.61  III  L Vesel'skiy B.  

22 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 57.19  III  L Lushpay R.  

23 Danil ANIKUSHKIN 05.01.05 VKO 57.30  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

24 Yerasyl TOLEUHAN 02.06.05 ALO 57.37  III  529 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

25 Yunis EL"SAKHAR 13.02.02 VKO 57.73  III  L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

26 Evstegneev DANIL 19.06.04 MNG 58.80  Iyu  0 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

27 Daniel ASMAN 01.01.04 PVL 59.40  Iyu  0 Alexeev V.  

28 Ilias DUSIMBEKOV 01.01.04 SKO 1:01.82  IIyu  L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 

800 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 1:54.96 KMS  940 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

2 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:56.44 KMS  901 Luspay R.  

3 Anton LENSHIN 25.04.02 ALM 1:56.69 KMS  894 Tulapin S. , Kossinov Ar. , Yuda Y.  

4 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 1:57.14 I  882 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N. , Yuda Y.  

5 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 1:57.58 I  870 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

6 Alizhan ZHANGALY 15.04.03 АКМ 1:58.60 I  844 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

7 Vadim NASSONOV 12.06.03 KRG 2:01.02 I  782 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T..  

8 Azamat UALHAN 09.02.04 ALM 2:02.09 II  756 Gusev V. , Kossinov A.  

9 Kirill SUBBOTIN 01.01.03 SKO 2:02.40 II  749 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko .  

10 Roman GERASIMOV 07.11.03 VKO 2:05.11 II  L Peshko L.  

11 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 2:06.49 II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

12 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ALO 2:06.89 II  643 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

13 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 2:07.19 II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

14 Askar AMIRZHANOV 21.04.04 NRST 2:08.21 II  614 Verevkin A. , Gulyayeva R.  

15 Shahzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 2:08.38 II  610 Gimranov Y.  
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16 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:09.90 II  L Lushpay R.  

17 Madyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO 2:11.14 III  551 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

18 Damir ORLOV 16.12.03 KZL 2:13.05 III  512 Beglova I. , Panov D. , Umarov R.  

 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO DNS   L Lushpay R.  

 Yunis EL"SAKHAR 13.02.02 VKO DQ   L Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

 

1500 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 16:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 4:00.65 I  887 Gusev V. , Kossinov Ar.  

2 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 4:00.80 I  885 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

3 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 4:02.75 I  861 Luspay R.  

4 Vladimir YEPISHEV 08.08.02 ALO 4:05.63 I  827 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

5 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 4:07.24 I  808 Rodionov O. , Lushpay R.  

6 Akhmet KEREIBAYEV 18.09.03 PVL 4:13.75 II  734 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  

7 Kirill KOZLOV 03.07.03 VKO 4:14.16 II  730 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

8 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 4:16.90 II  700 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov E.  

9 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 4:18.58 II  681 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

10 Azamat UALHAN 09.02.04 ALM 4:19.38 II  673 Gusev V. , Kossinov A.  

11 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:20.70 II  659 Kalachev P. , Sultanov N.  

12 Madyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ALO 4:26.49 II  L Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

13 Dosym SULEIMENOV 03.08.04 ALO 4:27.36 II  L Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

14 Shahzotbek SHARIPBAEV 17.12.03 SHMK 4:29.93 III  565 Gimranov Y.  

15 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 4:33.01 III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

16 Sergei SAFONOV 27.02.03 KST 4:33.70 III  529 Kývaldına Ga. , IAgodin Al.  

17 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:35.52 III  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

18 Damir ORLOV 16.12.03 KZL 4:44.67 III  431 Beglova I. , Panov D. , Umarov R.  

 

3000 m 

Date: 10.02.2021  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vladimir YEPISHEV 08.08.02 ALO 8:38.51 I  860 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

2 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 8:40.87 I  847 Gusev V. , Kossinov Ar.  
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3 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ALO 8:50.77 I  795 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

4 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 8:59.76 II  750 Rodionov O. , Lushpay R.  

5 Akhmet KEREIBAYEV 18.09.03 PVL 9:32.25 II  596 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  

6 Nurkeldi BOKENBAYULY 08.12.03 KZL 9:32.62 II  594 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A. , Panov D. , Umarov R.  

7 Davranbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 9:33.87 III  589 Kalachev P. , Sultanov N.  

8 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ALO 9:37.62 III  L Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

9 Rahmanali HUDRALIEV 24.07.03 SHMK 9:42.98 III  549 Gimranov Y.  

10 Uristembek BEKKHOZHAEV 20.02.02 ZHBL 9:54.50 III  L Zhuzenov M.  

11 Sergei SAFONOV 27.02.03 KST 10:28.13 Iyu  0 Kývaldına Ga. , IAgodin Al.  

12 Emil MEDZHIDOV 01.01.02 KRG 12:16.39 IIIyu  0 Miniyanov Z.. , Miniyanova F..  

 Nurtiley BEKBOSIN 19.09.02 SHMK DNF   0 Kokonbaev K.  

 

Relay 4х200 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Region Results Class  Points  

1 Efim TARASOV, Nikita PETYAKHIN, Gleb PAVLIN, Artem SIZYKH VKO 1:32.02 I 842 

2 Bogdan IKONNIKOV, Danil SEMENOV, Stanislav LI, Ivan VOVCHENKO KRG 1:33.15 II 806 

3 Danil KUBAEV, Maxim MIRONOV, Maxim BASHUKOV, Adil OMARBEKOV PVL 1:33.79  II 786 

4 Maxim ODINTSOV, Il"ya MAKSIMENKO, Dmitriy SUBBOTIN, Vadim NASSONOV KRG-2 1:35.51  II L 

5 Askar AMIRZHANOV, Ivan BELOZEROV, David KINZERSKIY, Yurij KIROV NRST 1:35.71  II 727 

6 Kirill OSTROVERKHOV, Madi TOKENOV, Kirill KOZLOV, Rauan BAKHTYBAEV VKO-2 1:36.22  II L 

7 Matvey MIROSHICHENKO, Alkham TULEGENOV, Ivan SHAPYRIN, Sergey VDOVIN ALM 1:36.96  II 690 

8 Nikolay VITOV, Roman PACK, Davranbek TAYNAZAROV, Zafar ABDUVALIEV SHMK 1:39.33  III 623 

 

Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 10.02.2021  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete Region Results Class Points  

1 Mikhail GORLOV, Efim TARASOV, Nikita PETYAKHIN, Gleb PAVLIN VKO 3:25.78 I 880 

2 Ivan SHAPYRIN, Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV, Anton LENSHIN, Azamat UALHAN ALM 3:28.49 II 845 

3 Bogdan IKONNIKOV, Il"ya MAKSIMENKO, Ivan VOVCHENKO, Vadim NASSONOV KRG 3:31.23 II 810 

4 Zakhar LEVITSKIY, Danil KUBAEV, Maxim MIRONOV, Adil OMARBEKOV PVL 3:31.26 II 810 

5 Danila AXYUTA, Ruslan ISHMETOV, Shahzotbek SHARIPBAEV, Roman PACK SHMK 3:45.58 III 629 
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Relay mix 4х400 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete Region Results 

1 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV, Anton LENSHIN, Yekaterina SYSOEVA, Yelizaveta VOLKOVA ALM 3:44.33 

2 Vadim NASSONOV, Anna SHUMILO, Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA, Bogdan IKONNIKOV KRG 3:46.08 

3 Artyom SIZYKH, Kanagat MANASH, Lidiya SAFONOVA, Sofia KIDENKO VKO 3:58.86 

 

60 m H (1.000/9.14) 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 8.34 8.36 I  930 Alexeev V.  

2 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 8.48 8.48 I  895 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

3 Il"ya MAKSIMENKO 23.09.03 KRG 8.80 8.66 I  843 Maksimenko N.. , Mashtakov U..  

4 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 8.95 8.82 I  798 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

5 Danil TSIBIKOV 09.10.02 ALM 8.95 8.90 II  776 Doroshenko Y. , Sokirko V.  

6 Maksim BABAEV 10.09.03 KRG 8.96 8.93 II  768 Kazanina S..  

7 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 9.10 9.29 II  673 Stepankovskiy A.  

8 Yerasyl TOLEUHAN 02.06.05 ALO 9.80 9.70 III  573 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 

SC 2000 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 12:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Coach 

1 Kirill KOZLOV 03.07.03 VKO 6:11.36 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

2 Nurkeldi BOKENBAYULY 08.12.03 KZL 6:14.99 Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A. , Panov D. , Umarov R.  

3 Daylet BERIKBOL 24.07.04 KRG 6:15.78 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  

4 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 6:20.29 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov E.  

5 Rahmanali HUDRALIEV 24.07.03 SHMK 6:30.33 Gimranov Y.  

6 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 6:33.14 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigalyev A.  

7 Uristembek BEKKHOZHAEV 20.02.02 ZHBL 6:41.03 Zhuzenov M.  

8 Dosym SULEIMENOV 03.08.04 ALO 6:55.81 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

9 Kalzhan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO 7:11.18 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 Nurtiley BEKBOSIN 19.09.02 SHMK DNF Kokonbaev K.  
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RW 5000 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Coach 

1 Nurzat KUNBOLATULY 17.02.04 ALO 23:02.60 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

2 Alexey NOVIKOV 16.07.03 SKO 23:25.21 Vinokurov V. , Grachev S.  

3 Baktaimas AKYLBEK 09.01.05 ALO 25.57.13 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Zhangutdinov A.  

 Emil MEDZHIDOV 01.01.02 KRG DNS Miniyanov Z.. , Miniyanova F..  

 

High Jump 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 2.00 KMS  914 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

2 Igor" KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 1.95 I  870 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  

3 Rinat GAZIMOV 21.08.02 KRG 1.95 I  870 Abulev D..  

4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 АКМ 1.90 I  827 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

5 Asilshan SABIR 01.05.02 SHMK 1.90 I  827 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  

6 Danil SOKOLOV 07.01.03 KRG 1.85 II  784 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  

7 Vyacheslav ALPAROV 05.05.05 VKO 1.75 II  698 Peshko L.  

7 Sergey VDOVIN 14.08.04 ALM 1.75 II  698 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

9 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 28.01.04 VKO 1.75 II  698 Koshekov K. , Kozenkova O.  

 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

1  Asilshan SABIR     XO O XXO XXX   1.90  

 2 Rinat GAZIMOV    XO O O XXO XXO XXX  1.95  

 3 Danil SOKOLOV    O O O XXX    1.85  

 4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV    O O O O XXX   1.90  

 5 Yegor OLESHKO     O O O XO O XXX 2.00  

 6 Igor" KOSOLAPOV      O XO O XXX  1.95  

 7 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV  XXO O XXO XXX      1.75  

 8 Sergey VDOVIN  O O XXO XXX      1.75  

 9 Vyacheslav ALPAROV O O O XXO XXX      1.75  
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Pole Vault 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vladislav GARBUZNAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.70 KMS  913 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

2 Denis BELYAEV 04.03.04 ALM 4.20 I  780 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

3 Danil ARTEMYEV 23.10.02 KRG 3.60 II  622 Plotnikov S.. , Frizyen V..  

4 Timur MEDETOV 03.10.04 VKO 3.40 III  569 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.30 4.50 4.70 4.80 Best Result 

1  Danil ARTEMYEV      O XXX       3.60  

 2 Vladislav GARBUZNAK           O XO XXX 4.70  

 3 Denis BELYAEV    O O O O XXO XO XXX    4.20  

 4 Timur MEDETOV O XO O XO XXX         3.40  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  7.10 I  943 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryova I. , Loshkarev M.  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 АКМ  6.98 I  918 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

3 Maxim ODINTSOV 27.10.04 KRG  6.66 II  850 Zorina N.. , Dudiyeva T.. , Ivshina L..  

4 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  6.65 II  847 Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

5 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  6.62 II  841 Elkina S.  

6 Daniil VYERFEL 06.08.02 KRG  6.39 II  792 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  

7 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 28.01.04 VKO  6.35 II  784 Koshekov K. , Kozenkova O.  

8 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 22.08.03 SHMK  6.30 II  773 Nabiev A. , Yusupjanov A.  

9 Danil SEMENOV 04.12.03 KRG  6.09 III  729 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L..  

10 Eriк LEE 29.01.03 KZL  6.00 III  710 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

11 Artyom ANIKIN 11.02.04 VKO  5.49 III  604 Peshko L. , Khlopotnova E.  

12 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG  5.31 Iyu  L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

13 Il"yas KUL"BAYEV 23.02.04 VKO  5.31 IIyu  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

14 Maxim FIRSOV 21.06.06 MNG  5.16 Iyu  L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

15 Alexandr SMIRNOV 05.05.06 MNG  5.06 Iyu  L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Petr MEDVEDEV 6.42  6.17  6.19  6.39  6.46  6.65  6.65  

2 Daniil VYERFEL 6.39  6.39  6.26  X  -  -  6.39  

3 Eriк LEE 5.94  6.00  5.86        6.00  

4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 6.88  6.65  6.72  X  -  6.98  6.98  

5 Danil KUBAEV X  X  6.62  6.56  X  X  6.62  

6 Alexey RAKHMANOV 6.56  7.05  7.07  4.97  6.74  7.10  7.10  

7 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 6.30  6.24  6.20  6.07  6.27  X  6.30  

8 Danil SEMENOV 6.09  X  X        6.09  

9 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 5.74  6.09  6.28  X  6.16  6.35  6.35  

10 Artyom ANIKIN 5.49  5.45  5.21        5.49  

11 Il"yas KUL"BAYEV 5.05  5.01  5.31        5.31  

12 Danil LARIN 4.72  5.31  2.93        5.31  

13 Maxim ODINTSOV X  6.40  6.21  6.00  6.66  6.35  6.66  

14 Alexandr SMIRNOV 4.61  5.06  4.74        5.06  

15 Maxim FIRSOV 4.92  5.16  4.74        5.16  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 11:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL  14.65 I  917 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryova I. , Loshkarev M.  

2 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  14.27 I  877 Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Zafar ABDUVALIEV 22.08.03 SHMK  14.20 I  870 Nabiev A. , Yusupjanov A.  

4 Roman PACK 25.03.02 SHMK  14.07 II  857 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Gannota M.  

5 Danil KUBAEV 03.04.03 PVL  13.71 II  819 Elkina S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Roman PACK X  X  13.97  14.07  13.97  14.03  14.07  

2 Petr MEDVEDEV 14.11  13.76  X  14.27  14.06  X  14.27  

3 Danil KUBAEV X  X  X  X  13.40  13.71  13.71  

4 Alexey RAKHMANOV 13.12  14.27  14.24  14.20  14.65  14.63  14.65  

5 Zafar ABDUVALIEV X  13.99  X  14.20  X  X  14.20  
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Shot Put (6.0) 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  14.15 II  773 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

2 Alexandr LYAKH 06.05.02 KRG  14.09 II  770 Gavrilova L.. , Izhbylyakova R..  

3 Kirill STASEV 23.02.02 KRG  14.03 II  766 Kazanina S..  

4 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 12.04.02 SKO  14.02 II  765 Vinokurov V. , Kondratyev O.  

5 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 09.07.03 KRG  12.26 III  L Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S..  

6 Dmitry FEDORENKOV 17.02.04 PVL  12.23 III  660 Alexeev V.  

7 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 19.02.03 VKO  12.08 III  651 Vesel'skiy B.  

8 Ivan BELIK 04.06.02 SHMK  10.91   0 Inkina N.  

9 T ASILBEKOV 04.09.03 SHMK  10.50   0 Avdeenko E. , Omarov R.  

10 Ilya DZAHOEV 29.08.03 MNG  10.48   0 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

11 Alan GAZANOV 02.10.03 ALM  10.04   0 Lessovaya T. , Zolitko M.  

 Arin TAZHMUKHAMETOV 27.07.03 KZL  DNS   0 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

 Kirill MAZHIRIN 29.11.04 VKO  DNS   0 Kukin P.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kirill STASEV 13.69  13.63  X  14.03  13.58  13.53  14.03  

2 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 13.86  13.60  13.75  14.02  13.78  13.58  14.02  

3 Alexandr LYAKH 13.67  14.09  13.55  12.99  13.90  13.94  14.09  

4 Ivan BELIK X  10.61  10.69  10.91  10.34  10.70  10.91  

5 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 10.99  11.75  11.83  11.93  12.08  12.01  12.08  

6 Sergey TRAKHOVTSOV 11.77  12.20  12.26  X  11.53  11.83  12.26  

7 Arin TAZHMUKHAMETOV             DNS  

8 Alexey KHLYSTOV 12.86  13.13  13.88  13.42  14.15  13.13  14.15  

9 Ilya DZAHOEV 9.97  10.48          10.48  

10 T ASILBEKOV 10.50  10.18  9.78        10.50  

11 Alan GAZANOV X  10.04  9.66        10.04  

12 Dmitry FEDORENKOV 11.85  12.23  11.48  X  12.02  11.85  12.23  

13 Kirill MAZHIRIN             DNS  
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Heptathlon 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Abdulkhamit KISIN 12.04.02 ALM 4534 I  834 Nazarova T. , Gridassova N. , Chukhlib A.  

 2 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 4103  I 747 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

 3 Nikita DAVLETSHIN 02.08.02 KRG 3910  II 709 Kazanina S..  

 4 Danila AXYUTA 26.04.03 SHMK 3669  II 661 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Sharafutdinov I..  

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

1  Abdulkhamit KISIN 
7.68 
656 

 

6.43 
682 

10.90 
540 

 
1.84 
661 

8.91 
766 

4.00 
617 

3:05.43 
612 

4534 

 2 Nikita DAVLETSHIN 
7.79 
622 

6.05 
597 

11.64 
585 

1.66 
512 

9.36 
668 

3.00 
357 

3:10.10 
569 

3910 

 3 Danila AXYUTA 
8.13 
523 

5.71 
525 

9.39 
449 

1.75 
585 

9.44 
652 

3.00 
357 

3:09.08 
578 

3669 

 4 Ruslan ISHMETOV 
7.65 
665 

5.90 
565 

10.50 
516 

1.75 
585 

8.86 
777 

3.10 
381 

3:05.24 
614 

4103 
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WOMEN 

60 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 10:45  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.92 7.85 KMS  941 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

2 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 8.04 7.97 I  905 Alexeev V.  

3 Adelуa NAZURBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 8.08 7.99 I  899 Alexeev V.  

4 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 8.14 8.06 I  878 Bariban D.  

5 Margarita KLIMENTYEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.06 8.07 I  878 Bariban D.  

6 Valeriya BROMATE 25.06.04 VKO 8.18 8.08 I  872 Vessel'skiy B.  

7 Amina BEKENOVA 15.05.03 KRG 8.15 8.11 I  863 Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V.. , Mashtakov U..  

8 Dariya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 8.17 8.21 I  846 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

9 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 8.20  I  837 Valiyev R.  

10 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.26  II  L Valiyev R.  

11 Polina ARTEMYEVA 23.03.06 PVL 8.34  II  L Alexeev V.  

12 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 8.36  II  792 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchaskiy E.  

13 Aizhan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 NRST 8.40  II  L Gulyayeva Re. , Kokanbaev K.  

14 Карина FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 8.56  II  736 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

15 Elizaveta ELINA 11.11.03 KRG 8.69  III  L Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S..  

16 Olga CHERNOVA 01.05.02 SHMK 8.72  III  694 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

17 Alexandra KRYPINSKAYA 22.08.02 KRG 8.73  III  L Lebedev U..  

18 Yekaterina KUDASHKINA 09.03.03 ALO 8.75  III  686 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

19 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 8.76  III  683 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 

200 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 10:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 25.38 25.35 KMS  962 Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.90 25.75 KMS  928 Bodritskaya S.. , Martirossova V..  

3 Alina KONDRASHOVA 14.12.03 KRG 26.22 26.35 I  888 Stas' E.. , Mashtakov U.  

4 Ayim KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 26.39 26.60 I  874 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Aizhan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 NRST 26.69 26.81 I  849 Gulyayeva Re. , Kokanbaev K.  

6 Tatyana USHAKOVA 18.04.04 ALO 26.85 26.99 I  836 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
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7 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 26.89  I  833 Valiyev R.  

8 Kristina ERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 26.96  I  827 Valiyev R.  

9 Adelуa NAZURBAGINA 01.04.04 PVL 27.00  I  L Alexeev V.  

10 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 27.22  I  806 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

11 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 27.24  I  805 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

12 Amina BEKENOVA 15.05.03 KRG 27.93  II  751 Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko V.. , Mashtakov U..  

13 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 27.98  II  747 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

14 Alena BYKOVA 18.11.02 ALM 28.01  II  745 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

15 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 01.01.02 VKO 28.01  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Lukashina N.  

16 Dariya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 28.02  II  744 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

17 Milana KUZMICHEVA 02.12.02 MNG 28.13  II  736 Martirossova V..  

18 Aleksandra KOROLENKO 22.06.02 NRST 28.22  II  729 Bazarov Va.  

19 Lidiya SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 28.28  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchaskiy E.  

20 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO 28.58  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

21 Julia SCHUR 12.02.03 PVL 28.63  II  L Alexeev V.  

22 Alexandra KRYPINSKAYA 22.08.02 KRG 29.57  III  L Lebedev U..  

 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA 24.11.03 KRG DQ    0 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

 

400 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 57.47 56.79 KMS  982 Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 58.92 58.00 I  940 Plotnikov S.. , Akhmetov ZH.  

3 Ayim KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 1:00.15 58.44 I  924 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

4 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA 24.11.03 KRG 59.32 59.63 I  894 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

5 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 16.07.02 ALM 1:00.22 59.86 I  876 Pankratova K. , Sokirko V.  

6 Tatyana USHAKOVA 18.04.04 ALO 1:00.77 1:01.37 II  846 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

7 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 1:01.44  II  824 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  

8 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:01.66  II  816 Zorina N..  

9 Aizhan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 NRST 1:01.67  II  816 Gulyayeva Re. , Kokanbaev K.  

10 Olga BIRYUKOVA 31.05.05 VKO 1:02.33  II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

11 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 1:03.15  II  769 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

12 Julia SCHUR 12.02.03 PVL 1:03.82  II  748 Alexeev V.  

13 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 1:03.84  II  747 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

14 Anastasia MEDUSHENKO 11.08.04 ALO 1:04.06  II  740 Eremin V. , Basistova E.  
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15 Alena BYKOVA 18.11.02 ALM 1:04.14  II  738 Chuhklib A. , Gridassova N.  

16 Zemfira CALIYEVA 07.03.03 SKO 1:04.96  II  713 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 Milana KUZMICHEVA 02.12.02 MNG DNF    0 Martirossova V..  

 Anastasiya TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO DNS    0 Vesel'skiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

 

800 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 16:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 09.08.04 ALM 2:19.76 I  883 Tulapin S. , Kossinov Ar. , Yuda Y.  

2 Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:19.85 I  881 Zorina N..  

3 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 2:20.15 I  877 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  

4 Tatiana ZAGRIVAIA 01.07.02 KST 2:21.32 I  860 Kývaldına Ga.  

5 Tatyana PAVLOVA 10.07.03 KRG 2:23.70 I  827 Alyapskaya O.. , Zorlna N..  

6 Yuliya IVAKINA 25.11.05 ALO 2:24.08 II  822 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

7 Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA 13.02.03 VKO 2:24.19 II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

8 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO 2:27.19 II  780 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

9 Evgeniya SEMYONOVA 09.11.03 VKO 2:27.92 II  770 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

10 Anastasiya MOROZ 15.09.03 NRST 2:31.10 II  729 Bazarov V.  

11 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 2:36.38 II  662 Rodionov O.  

 Anastasia MEDUSHENKO 11.08.04 ALO DNS   0 Eremin V. , Basistova E.  

 Anastasiya TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO DNS   0 Vesel'skiy B. , Tsirikov S.  

 

1500 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADUSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:31.29 KMS  985 Pokorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

2 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 09.08.04 ALM 4:48.73 I  861 Tulapin S. , Kossinov Ar. , Yuda Y.  

3 Tatiana ZAGRIVAIA 01.07.02 KST 4:58.53 II  795 Kývaldına Ga.  

4 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO 5:03.25 II  765 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Evgeniya SEMYONOVA 09.11.03 VKO 5:13.40 II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

6 Milana SOTNIKOVA 04.06.03 KRG 5:21.79 III  649 Lebedev U..  

7 Tatyana PAVLOVA 10.07.03 KRG 5:22.17 III  647 Alyapskaya O.. , Zorlna N..  

8 Aruzhan RAHYMBERLINA 20.04.02 ALM 5:24.79 III  632 Gusev V.  
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9 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 5:34.97 III  573 Rodionov O.  

 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO DNF   0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 

3000 m 

Date: 10.02.2021  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADUSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 
9:17.81 
NR U-20 
BP-U18 

MS  1068 Pokorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Leimenov A.  

2 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 10:20.38 I  870 Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

3 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 VKO 10:57.59 II  762 Lushpay R.  

4 Milana SOTNIKOVA 04.06.03 KRG 12:01.25 III  592 Lebedev U..  

 Milana BESKROVNAYA 18.09.03 SKO DNS   0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 

Relay 4х200 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete Region Results Class  Points  

1 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA, Anna SHUMILO, Alina KONDRASHOVA, Valyeriea SAFONOVA KRG 1:44.88  I 947 

2 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA, Adelуa NAZURBAGINA, Kristina ERMOLA, Violetta GESLER PVL 1:46.79  I 914 

3 Arina MISHEEVA, Mariya MAY, Sabira MUSSINA, Milana KUZMICHEVA MNG 1:51.57  II 833 

4 Olga PANINA, Amina BEKENOVA, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Elizaveta FEDORUK KRG-2 1:54.11  II L 

 Alena BYKOVA, Yelizaveta VOLKOVA, Dariya GRIDASSOVA, Arina BICHURINA ALM DNF  0 

 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA, Valeriya BROMATE, Lidiya SAFONOVA, Olga BIRYUKOVA, Ayim KAISANOVA VKO DQ  0 

 

Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 10.02.2021  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete Region Results Class  Points  

1 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA, Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA, Anna SHUMILO, Anastassiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 4:00.82  I 916 

2 Yekaterina SYSOEVA, Alena BYKOVA, Arina BICHURINA, Yelizaveta VOLKOVA ALM 4:04.20 II 891 

3 Ayim KAISANOVA, Anastasiya BESPALOVA, Olga BIRYUKOVA, Anastasiya ISKANDYROVA VKO 4:06.51 II 874 
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60 m H 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 10:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Violetta GESLER 13.05.05 PVL 9.21 9.18 I  907 Alexeev V.  

2 Polina ARTEMYEVA 23.03.06 PVL 9.68 9.48 I  L Alexeev V.  

3 Olga CHERNOVA 01.05.02 SHMK 9.52 9.51 I  842 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

4 Regina BENKE 26.05.05 VKO 9.97 9.63 II  819 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Zemfira CALIYEVA 07.03.03 SKO 10.90 10.81 III  609 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

6 Yekaterina KUDASHKINA 09.03.03 ALO 10.00 DQ II  750 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 

SC 2000 m 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Coach 

1 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 
BP U18 
6:50.86 

Dzhuzgenbaev M. , Sepbosynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

2 Luiza ZHUMAI 15.04.03 NRST 7:52.09 Saparkhanov A.  

3 Aruzhan RAHYMBERLINA 20.04.02 ALM 8:07.33 Gusev V.  

 

RW 5000 m 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Coach 

1 Rizvana SHARAHMETOVA 19.09.02 ALM 26:46.82 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

2 Luiza ZHUMAI 15.04.03 NRST 28:00.44 Saparkhanov A.  

3 Darya KHUDYAKOVA 13.11.04 VKO 34:54.79 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Elina USTINOVICH 12.09.03 VKO 1.60 I  830 Kukin P. , Khlopotnova E.  

2 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.60 I  830 Vesel'skiy B.  

3 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA 20.06.05 VKO 1.55 II  782 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  
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3 Anatolia DINCH 06.12.04 VKO 1.55 II  782 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Lukashina N.  

5 Aierke MAZHI 11.02.02 PVL 1.55 II  782 Valiyev R.  

6 Ksenia APARINOVA 07.05.06 VKO 1.45 III  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

 Adina MAKHSUTOVA 12.03.02 ALM DNS   0 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S.  

 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 Best Result 

 1 Aierke MAZHI  O O XXO XXX  1.55  

 2 Adina MAKHSUTOVA       DNS  

 3 Elina USTINOVICH O O O XXO O XXX 1.60  

 4 Anatolia DINCH  O O XO XXX  1.55  

 5 Alexandra BELOGORTSEVA O O O XO XXX  1.55  

 6 Ksenia APARINOVA O O XXX    1.45  

 7 Faina MEIRMANOVA O O O O XXO XXX 1.60  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofia TOISKINA 22.05.05 VKO 2.90 III  627 Vesel'skiy B. , Korchagin A.  

2 Dar"ya DOSHANOVA 25.11.03 KRG 2.90 III  627 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S..  

 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM NM    Gorbunov V.  

 

№ Athlete 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.60 Best Result 

 1 Polina IVANOVA     XXX NM  

 2 Dar"ya DOSHANOVA XO O XO XXX  2.90  

 3 Sofia TOISKINA 0 O XO XXX  2.90  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valyeriea SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  5.77 I  949 Syelivyerstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  

2 Elizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.70 I  934 Syelivyerstova L.. , Akhmetov ZH.  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.58 I  908 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Buchatskiy V.  

4 Olga PANINA 03.02.03 KRG  5.30 II  848 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
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5 Kristina LYKANUK 01.01.04 KRG  5.20 II  826 Ivanova E..  

6 Anna TATYMOVA 07.06.02 SKO  5.11 II  807 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  

7 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  4.89 III  760 Khlopotnova E. , Alekseev S. , Buchatskiy V.  

8 Elina USTINOVICH 12.09.03 VKO  4.71 III  L Kukin P. , Khlopotnova E.  

 Aya IBRAEVA 19.07.02 KZL  DNS   0 Sarmankulova A. , Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  

 Natalya VANTUSOVA 03.09.03 KRG  DNS   L Akhmetov Zh.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Anna TATYMOVA X  5.01  5.11  X  4.99  X  5.11  

2 Aya IBRAEVA -  -  -  -  -  -  DNS  

3 Olga PANINA 5.11  4.87  5.30  5.04  X  5.20  5.30  

4 Natalya VANTUSOVA -  -  -  -  -  -  DNS  

5 Elina USTINOVICH 4.60  4.58  4.71  X  4.59  X  4.71  

6 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  5.38  5.31  5.58  -  -  5.58  

7 Kristina LYKANUK 5.15  5.03  5.20  X  5.08  X  5.20  

8 Valyeriea SAFONOVA 5.38  5.77  5.71  X  4.63  5.64  5.77  

9 Elizaveta FEDORUK X  X  5.66  5.31  5.34  5.70  5.70  

10 Anastasia RYPAKOVA X  X  4.89  -  -  -  4.89  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 09.02.2021  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 SKO  12.40 I  955 Bevza O. , Ektova Y. , Ektova N.  

2 Elizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  11.98 II  912 Syelivyerstova L.. , Akhmetov ZH.  

3 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  11.97 II  911 Loshkarev M. , Lukasheva I. , Dzolba O.  

4 Valyeriea SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  11.82 II  896 Syelivyerstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  

5 Kristina LYKANUK 01.01.04 KRG  11.62 II  876 Ivanova E..  

6 Alina LOMAKINA 18.10.03 ALM  11.57 II  871 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

7 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  11.10 III  824 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Buchatskiy V.  

 Olga PANINA 03.02.03 KRG  NM   0 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  

 Anna TATYMOVA 07.06.02 SKO  DNS   0 Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya YERYOMINA 11.93  12.39  12.38  X  12.11  12.40  12.40  

2 Anna TATYMOVA              DNS 

3 Olga PANINA X  X  X  X  X  X   NM 

4 Alina LOMAKINA X  11.57  11.54  X  11.24  X  11.57  

5 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  X  X  11.10  X  X  11.10  

6 Kristina LYKANUK 11.50  11.55  11.62  X  11.32  X  11.62  

7 Valyeriea SAFONOVA X  X  11.82    X  11.54  11.82  

8 Elizaveta FEDORUK 11.17  X  11.98  11.67  11.90  X  11.98  

9 Olga OVSEKOVA 11.75  11.97  11.87  11.71  11.63  11.94  11.97  

 

Shot Put 

Date: 08.02.2021  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Iana GRUSHA 14.08.02 KST  12.40 I  734 Blınov Se. , Borısov Va.  

2 Karina VASILEVA 12.01.04 ALM  12.06 I  713 Lessovaya T. , Zolitko M.  

3 Elena TRONTOVA 01.04.03 VKO  11.82 II  698 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

4 Adina MAKHSUTOVA 12.03.02 ALM  11.40 II  672 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S.  

5 Alina VORONTCOVA 26.03.03 ALM  11.17 II  658 Lessovaya T. , Zolitko M.  

6 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  10.64 II  626 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

7 Evelina KOROBOVA 29.04.02 KRG  9.47 III  553 Stolyarskaya A.. , Ivanishko S..  

8 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 26.02.02 VKO  9.20 III  L Koshekov K. , Kozenkova O.  

9 Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 VKO  8.45   L Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

 Margarita LIVENTSOVA 17.04.03 VKO  NM   0 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy V. , Buchatskiy E.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 9.20  X  9.11  8.92  9.04  X  9.20  

2 Adina MAKHSUTOVA 11.40  10.97    11.11  10.38  10.67  11.40  

3 Evelina KOROBOVA 9.40  9.47  X  9.05  8.69  X  9.47  

4 Iana GRUSHA 12.28  X  11.67  12.40  12.36  12.31  12.40  

5 Alina VORONTCOVA 11.17  11.12  10.86  10.74  X  11.04  11.17  

6 Elena TRONTOVA 9.78  11.78  11.25  11.25  11.82  11.13  11.82  

7 Margarita LIVENTSOVA X  X  X         NM 
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8 Karina VASILEVA 12.00  12.06  X  X  11.99  11.87  12.06  

9 Arina DUDCHENKO 10.34  10.64  X  10.57  X  10.47  10.64  

10 Adema ERLANKYZY X  6.97  8.45        8.45  

 

Pentathlon 

Date: 08.02.2021  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1  Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG 2836  II 666 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Martirossova V..  

 2 Natalya VANTUSOVA 03.09.03 KRG 2751  II 644 Akhmetov Zh.  

 3 Amina KHISAMUTDINOVA 26.06.03 KRG 2596  II 604 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S..  

 4 Alina MARENOVA 02.06.02 KRG 2365  III 545 Vanchurina A..  

 5 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 2218  III 508 Martirossova V..  

 6 Карина FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 2189  III 500 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

 

№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Sabira MUSSINA 
9.80 
750 

1.48 
599 

7.22 
349 

5.15 
601 

2:43.23 
537 

2836 

 2 Alina MARENOVA 
11.04 
530 

1.48 
599 

7.90 
393 

4.64 
464 

2:58.59 
379 

2365 

 3 Amina KHISAMUTDINOVA 
10.43 
634 

1.54 
666 

8.42 
427 

4.57 
446 

2:54.03 
423 

2596 

 4 Natalya VANTUSOVA 
9.97 
718 

1.51 
632 

7.95 
394 

4.81 
508 

2:46.62 
499 

2751 

 5 Mariya MAY 
10.72 
583 

1.36 
470 

6.36 
294 

4.44 
413 

2:50.55 
458 

2218 

 6 Карина FEIZOVA 
10.93 
548 

1.33 
439 

7.15 
345 

4.63 
461 

2:56.73 
396 

2189 

 


